



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 343 OF 2011

(MIDC, Yavatmal V/s Bhaskar Narayanrao Makde (dead) through L.Rs. & Ors.)

ALONG WITH

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 412/2006, 70/2019, 624/2006, 1358/2009, 369/2006, 169/2005, 835/2013, 343/2005, 998/2012, 437/2011, 1194/2013, 726/2010 AND 1024/2010.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. M. M. Agnihotri, Advocate for Appellant in all Appeals.

Mr. M. A. Kadu, AGP for Respondent/State in all Appeals.

**CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.
DATE : OCTOBER 07, 2025.**

. The learned Counsel for Appellant submits that other Appeals, *viz* – First Appeal Nos. 482/2017, 434/2017, 543/2017, 603/2012, 343/2005, 835/2013, 169/2005, 1083/2015 and 569/2017 are not listed on Board today.

2. The office is directed to verify the same and list the abovesaid Appeals along with present Appeals on 15th October, 2025.

[PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.]