



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.343/2005

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corp. Thr. Chief Executive Officer Vs. Sumatibai Ramchandra Polade Thr. Lrs. Smt. Latabai Wd/O Arvind Polade And Ors

FIRST APPEAL NO.343/2011

M.I.D.C. Thr. Its Regional Officer Vs. Bhaskar S/O Narayanrao Makde And 2 Ors

FIRST APPEAL NO.412/2006

M.I.D.C. Thr. Its Chief Ex. Officer, Amravati Vs. Sunanda Gangadhar Gulhane And 2 Ors.

FIRST APPEAL NO.70/2019

M.S. Borkhade (Deceased) Thr. Lrs. S.M. Borkhade (Deceased) Thr. Lrs. Laxman M. Borkhade And Others Vs. The State Of Maharashtra, Represented By The Collector, Yavatmal And Others

FIRST APPEAL NO.482/2017

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation, Amravati Thr. Chief Executive Officer Vs. Panchi W/O Babarao Salam (Dead) Thr. Lrs. Babarao Sarjerao Salam And Others

FIRST APPEAL NO.624/2006

Gajanan Mahadeorao Borkhade Thr. Lrs. Smt. Sushila Wd/O Gajananrao Borkhade And Ors. Vs. The State Of Mah. Thr. Collector, Yavatmal And Ors.

FIRST APPEAL NO.1358/2009

Mah. Industrial Devp. Corporation Vs. Vinayak Langote And 2 Ors.

FIRST APPEAL NO.369/2006

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation Thr. Chief Ex. Officer Vs. Gajanan Mahadeo Borkhade Thr. Lrs. Smt. Sushila Wd/O Gajanan Borkhade And Ors.

FIRST APPEAL NO.169/2005

Mah. Ind. Develop. Corp. Thr. Its Chief Exe. Off. Vs. Pandurang S/O Mahadeo Kale And 2 Ors.

FIRST APPEAL NO.835/2013

Maha. Industrial Development Corporation, Having Its Reg. Office Amravati Thr. Chief Exe. Officer Vs. Maruti Gawali (D) Through Lrs Smt. Kusumbai Marotrao Gawali (Katkule) And 5 Ors

FIRST APPEAL NO.998/2012

Mah. Industrial Development Corpn., Having Its Office At Marol Industrial Estate, Andheri East Vs. Narayan Ukandrao Makde (Since Dead) Thr. Lrs. Smt.

Shevantabai Narayanrao Makde

FIRST APPEAL NO.437/2011

Mah. Industrial Development Corpn., Having Its Office At Marol Industrial Estate, Andheri East, Vs. Atul Narayanrao Makde(Since Dead) Thr. Lrs. Smt. Shevantabai N.Makde (Since Dead) Thr. Lrs. Bhaskar

FIRST APPEAL NO.1194/2013

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation Through Its Chief Executive Officer, Vs. Vasanta S/O Kashinath Dhakane And Others

FIRST APPEAL NO.543/2014

Panchi W/O Babarao Salam (D) Through Lrs Babarao Sarjerao Salam Vs. The State Of Maharashtra (Through Its Collector) Yavatmal And 2 Others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri P.S. Sahare, Advocate h/f Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for appellant
Shri M.A. Kadu, AGP for respondent/State

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 25.11.2025

1. It is informed that Shri M.M. Agnihotri, learned Counsel for appellant is not available today in the Court, due to medical reasons.
2. These matters are from year 2005 and, therefore, the short adjournment is granted with a clear understanding that these matters will be considered finally on the next date.
3. List the matters on 04.12.2025.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL J.)